
FOOD MENU |  2 ,  8  HAYDEN CRT MYAREE

BAGELS, TOASTIES + OTHER

BAGELS +  WRAPS

BREAKY BAGEL

CHICKEN BAGEL *[GF]

HAM + BRIE BAGEL 

PUMPKIN + HALOUMI BAGEL *[GF]

SALMON BAGEL 

BLT  

BREAKY WRAP

VEGAN BBQ JACKFRUIT BAGEL [V]

TOASTIES

HAM + CHEESE 

HAM + CHEESE + TOMATO

CHEESE + TOMATO 

OTHER

HAM + BRIE CROISSANTS

CLASSIC SAUSAGE ROLL 

CHEESEBURGER SAUSAGE ROLL 

SPINACH + RICOTTA ROLL 

GRAB + GO BREAKY OPTIONS:

HONEY ROASTED GRANOLA

CHIA POTS

BIRCHER MUESLI  

$12.80

TREATS + OTHER 

COUNTERTOP TREATS

DAILY MUFFINS 

CINNAMON SCROLLS

WEEKLY CAKE 

LEMON LOAF [GF]

BROWNIES 

BANANA LOAF 

BANANA + CHIA LOAF [GF]

COCONUT LOAF  [GF]

ORANGE + ALMOND CAKE [GF,  DF]

SAVOURY LOAF

BISCUITS:

FATBOI COOKIES  

ALMOND BREAD

ALMOND CRESCENTS [V]

MUESLI  COOKIES 

RAW TREATS [ALL V,  GF +DF]:  

PEANUT BUTTER CUPS 

SNICKERS BAR 

FERRERO RAW BALL 

PEANUT BUTTER BALL 

$11 .00

$4.50\$9.00

$5.00\$9.50

$4.50\$9.00

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$5.50

Please note,  th is  i s  our  ent i re  food menu and i tems may vary  each day.  Al l  food avai lable is
displayed in  our  food cabinets  near  the counter .
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$6.50

$6.00

$6.00
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$6.50

$3.00

$2.80

$4.50

$4.50

$6.00

$4.50
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$6.00


